
4/30（日）
4/29（土）

5/01（月）
5/02（火）
5/03（祝水）

5/05（祝金）
5/04（祝木）

5/06（土）
5/07（日）

ゴ
［期間］2023 年4月29日（土）～5月7日（日   ）

日付
時間 7：00

～
7：59

8：00
～
8：59

9：00
～
9：59

10：00
～

10：59

4 月 29日更新

・・・5組以上空き枠あり ・・・5組以下の空き枠

会員様
ご紹介ご同伴
ゲスト料金

メンバータイム

メンバータイム

メンバータイム

メンバータイム

メンバータイム

メンバータイム

競技会空きあり

ペアマッチ

14,500 円昼食付
税込 16,780 円

14,500 円昼食付
税込 16,780 円

14,500 円昼食付
税込 16,780 円

14,500 円昼食付
税込 16,780 円

14,500 円昼食付
税込 16,780 円

14,500 円昼食付
税込 16,780 円


